
Prospective Applicant Workshop 

Location: 1201 Main St., Suite 340 

November 15, 2019 | 9:00 am to 4:00 pm | 

 

Time 

 

Item 

 

Presenter  

9:00 am Welcome Cameron Runyan, CEO 

Charter Institute at Erskine 

 

9:15 am 

 

 

 

9:45 am 

 

 

 

 

10:15 am 

 

 

 

10:45 am  

 

 

11:15 am 

 

 

11:45 am  

 

 

12:45 pm 

 

 

1:15 pm 

 

 

Why the Institute?   

 

 

 

Eligibility 

Deadlines and Submission Procedures 

Changes and Updates to Materials 

 

 

Key Components of the Educational Plan 

 

 

 

Serving Students with Special Needs 

 

 

Key Components of the Governance Plan 

 

 

Lunch and Networking 

 

 

Key Components of the Financial Plan 

 

 

Building Community Support 

 

 

Vamshi Rudrapati, Director  

Charter Institute at Erskine 

 

 

Kayla Audette, Program Manager 

South Carolina Department of Education 

 

 

 

Christy Junkins, Executive Director of School 

Support 

Charter Institute at Erskine  

 

Celina Patton, Director of Special Education 

Charter Institute at Erskine 

 

Patti Rubenzer, Director of School Development 

Public Charter School Alliance of South Carolina 

 

 

 

 

John Li, Director of Finance  

Charter Institute at Erskine  

 

Derek Phillips, Director of School Communications 

Charter Institute at Erskine 

1:45 pm 

 

 

3:45 pm 

School Presentations 

 

 

Process Overview 

Planning Committees  

 

Kristen Stolpa, Director of New Schools 

Charter Institute at Erskine 

4:00 pm Adjournment  

 


