CHARTER INSTITUTE AT ERSKINE



Prospective Applicant Workshop Location: 1201 Main St., Suite 340

November 15, 2019 | 9:00 am to 4:00 pm |

Time	Item	Presenter
9:00 am	Welcome	Cameron Runyan, CEO Charter Institute at Erskine
9:15 am	Why the Institute?	Vamshi Rudrapati, Director Charter Institute at Erskine
9:45 am	Eligibility Deadlines and Submission Procedures Changes and Updates to Materials	Kayla Audette, Program Manager South Carolina Department of Education
10:15 am	Key Components of the Educational Plan	Christy Junkins, Executive Director of School Support Charter Institute at Erskine
10:45 am	Serving Students with Special Needs	Celina Patton, Director of Special Education Charter Institute at Erskine
11:15 am	Key Components of the Governance Plan	Patti Rubenzer, Director of School Development Public Charter School Alliance of South Carolina
11:45 am	Lunch and Networking	
12:45 pm	Key Components of the Financial Plan	John Li, Director of Finance Charter Institute at Erskine
1:15 pm	Building Community Support	Derek Phillips, Director of School Communications Charter Institute at Erskine
1:45 pm	School Presentations	Planning Committees
3:45 pm	Process Overview	Kristen Stolpa, Director of New Schools Charter Institute at Erskine
4:00 pm	Adjournment	